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HAMAR Gland packing type 622
Characteristics
Suitable for: Rotary pump, Valve
Material: PTFE
Impregnation material: PTFE/lubricant
Colour: Yellow

Equivalent Types: Hecker 1683, Teadit 3076, Carrara
PT5504S, EagleBurgmann 6226L, James Walker
Lionpak 2100, Garlock PM7/5888/5899, Chetra 1788,
Latty 3206SO/6001, Chesterton 1724, Propack A19
Spezial, BPG 6388, Flexitallic 26D

Application
● Plunger and ValvesRecommended in: Chemical

Operating Principle
Parameters:
● Pumps: 15 bar – 8 m/s
● Valves: 100 bar

Width
mm

Height
mm

Article

10033760
13009661
10033759
10033757
10033761
10069328
10033756

10 14 13705277
11 7 13705278
24 19 13705283
3 3 13705290
4 4 13705291
5 5 13705292
6 6 13705294

6.35 6.35 13705293
7 7 13705295
8 8 13705296
9 9 13705298

9.5 9.5 13705297
11 11 13416848
13 13 13705279
15 15 10033758

17.5 17.5 13705280
18 18 13705281
21 21 13705282
22 22 12302889
24 24 13705284
25 25 13705285
28 28 13705286
30 30 13705287
32 32 13705288
38 38 13705289
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